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Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000530 207085534800010 ARVIND SUBHASH WANKHADE Male 25/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 168.00000 Open

2 50CDHS0000537 207372274800012 ABHIJEET NAVNATH CHALAK Male 20/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 166.00000 Open

3 50CDHS0000630 207372314800018 SANJAY RAJARAM SAWANT Male 02/Mar/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 50CDHS0000277 207372314800009 GAURANG MAHENDRA KORE Male 08/Mar/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 148.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000327 207372314800010 SAMIR NARAYAN VISHE Male 20/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 50CDHS0000403 207004584800011 VEDANT RAJENDRA RANE Male 28/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : SC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000264 207372314800007 VIRAJ ARVIND TAMBE Male 19/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

2 50CDHS0000443 207372314800014 NILESH SHIVAJI JAVIR Male 21/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

3 50CDHS0000267 207004584800005 SATISH RAJU KAMBLE Male 19/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 SC

4 50CDHS0001610 207004584800030 SANJAY PRABHAKAR JADHAV Male 23/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

5 50CDHS0000934 207372274800029 RAJNIKANT SHAHU MASKE Male 12/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

6 50CDHS0001526 207372274800055 VINOD SHANKAR JOGDAND Male 08/May/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : ST(GEN)

1 50CDHS0001041 207305334800030 RAMDAS DATTU GODE Male 04/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

2 50CDHS0000060 207372314800002 YOGESH PARASHURAM CHAUDHARI Male 25/May/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000894 207004584800016 YOGESH DATTATREY SHINGARE Male 06/Jul/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 146.00000 NTB

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0001613 207372314800045 BHUSHAN ARJUN PARDESHI Male 07/Apr/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 NTC

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : NTD(GEN)

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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1 50CDHS0001588 207372314800044 PRASHANT MAHADEV WARE Male 27/Jul/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 94.00000 NTD

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000290 207004584800006 MANOJ PANDURANG JADHAV Male 07/Dec/1982 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000279 207356494800004 DASHRATH DADARAO NAVALE Male 01/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

2 50CDHS0000158 207372314800004 MAYURESH SUBHASH NICHITE Male 29/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

3 50CDHS0000676 207372314800024 AMOL BABAN SAMBARE Male 12/Aug/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

4 50CDHS0001432 207372314800040 DIPAK KESHAV VISHE Male 29/Mar/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC

5 50CDHS0001061 207372314800036 MAYUR MAHADEV THAKUR Male 05/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC

6 50CDHS0000161 207091284800003 RAHUL PRAKASH BORSE Male 09/Dec/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC

7 50CDHS0001799 207372314800047 CHINMAY SUBHASH DAMODARE Male 03/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 WL-OBC

8 50CDHS0000643 207372314800020 RAJENDRA DAGDU KHADE Male 26/May/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 WL-OBC

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : OBC(PT)

1 50CDHS0001541 207004584800028 RAHUL BABAN POL Male 09/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 50CDHS0000307 207004584800007 OMKAR SHIVRAM RAUT Male 16/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 50CDHS0000401 207004584800010 NILESH MOHAN GHARAT Male 12/Aug/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 Open Against EWS

2 50CDHS0000577 207372314800017 ALPESH SUDHIR JAMBEKAR Male 04/Oct/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 EWS

3 50CDHS0000901 207372274800025 GANESH NAMDEV KHURNE Male 21/Jan/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

4 50CDHS0000398 207372314800013 SANDEEP SHRIKANT GUNGAMBHIRE Male 01/Jan/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

5 50CDHS0001848 207372314800049 VAIBHAV SUNDERRAO VEER Male 16/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

6 50CDHS0000447 207004584800012 ANANDA SAHEBRAO WAGHMARE Male 10/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

Office : ADHS Thane

Post Name : Health Inspector

1 50CDHS0000530 207085534800010 ARVIND SUBHASH WANKHADE Male 25/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 168.00000 Open

2 50CDHS0000537 207372274800012 ABHIJEET NAVNATH CHALAK Male 20/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 166.00000 Open

3 50CDHS0000277 207372314800009 GAURANG MAHENDRA KORE Male 08/Mar/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 148.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

4 50CDHS0000894 207004584800016 YOGESH DATTATREY SHINGARE Male 06/Jul/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 146.00000 NTB

5 50CDHS0000290 207004584800006 MANOJ PANDURANG JADHAV Male 07/Dec/1982 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

6 50CDHS0001041 207305334800030 RAMDAS DATTU GODE Male 04/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 144.00000 ST

7 50CDHS0000401 207004584800010 NILESH MOHAN GHARAT Male 12/Aug/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 Open Against EWS

8 50CDHS0000264 207372314800007 VIRAJ ARVIND TAMBE Male 19/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

9 50CDHS0000443 207372314800014 NILESH SHIVAJI JAVIR Male 21/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

10 50CDHS0000060 207372314800002 YOGESH PARASHURAM CHAUDHARI Male 25/May/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

11 50CDHS0000630 207372314800018 SANJAY RAJARAM SAWANT Male 02/Mar/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

12 50CDHS0000267 207004584800005 SATISH RAJU KAMBLE Male 19/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 SC

13 50CDHS0000327 207372314800010 SAMIR NARAYAN VISHE Male 20/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

14 50CDHS0000279 207356494800004 DASHRATH DADARAO NAVALE Male 01/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

15 50CDHS0000158 207372314800004 MAYURESH SUBHASH NICHITE Male 29/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

16 50CDHS0001613 207372314800045 BHUSHAN ARJUN PARDESHI Male 07/Apr/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 NTC

17 50CDHS0000577 207372314800017 ALPESH SUDHIR JAMBEKAR Male 04/Oct/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 EWS

18 50CDHS0000676 207372314800024 AMOL BABAN SAMBARE Male 12/Aug/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

19 50CDHS0000403 207004584800011 VEDANT RAJENDRA RANE Male 28/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

20 50CDHS0001432 207372314800040 DIPAK KESHAV VISHE Male 29/Mar/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC

21 50CDHS0001541 207004584800028 RAHUL BABAN POL Male 09/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

22 50CDHS0001610 207004584800030 SANJAY PRABHAKAR JADHAV Male 23/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

23 50CDHS0001061 207372314800036 MAYUR MAHADEV THAKUR Male 05/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC

24 50CDHS0000901 207372274800025 GANESH NAMDEV KHURNE Male 21/Jan/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

25 50CDHS0000934 207372274800029 RAJNIKANT SHAHU MASKE Male 12/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

26 50CDHS0001526 207372274800055 VINOD SHANKAR JOGDAND Male 08/May/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

27 50CDHS0000398 207372314800013 SANDEEP SHRIKANT GUNGAMBHIRE Male 01/Jan/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

28 50CDHS0000161 207091284800003 RAHUL PRAKASH BORSE Male 09/Dec/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC

29 50CDHS0001799 207372314800047 CHINMAY SUBHASH DAMODARE Male 03/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 WL-OBC

30 50CDHS0000643 207372314800020 RAJENDRA DAGDU KHADE Male 26/May/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 WL-OBC

31 50CDHS0001848 207372314800049 VAIBHAV SUNDERRAO VEER Male 16/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

32 50CDHS0000447 207004584800012 ANANDA SAHEBRAO WAGHMARE Male 10/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

33 50CDHS0000307 207004584800007 OMKAR SHIVRAM RAUT Male 16/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

34 50CDHS0001588 207372314800044 PRASHANT MAHADEV WARE Male 27/Jul/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 94.00000 NTD

35 50CDHS0001262 207004584800022 DNYANESHWAR RAMU BHOYE Male 02/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

36 50CDHS0001527 207372314800042 VISHAL VISHNU DINKAR Male 31/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

37 50CDHS0000878 207372314800032 JAYSURYA JANARDAN KADAM Male 06/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

38 50CDHS0001096 207356494800020 MANOHAR BHAGWAN SONKAMBLE Male 05/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

39 50CDHS0000510 207372314800015 VISHWABHUSHAN VINAYAK KADAM Male 22/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

40 50CDHS0000752 207330344800023 MAHENDRA DHARAMDAS GAVIT Male 10/Sep/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000


